



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Cracked Black Pepper & Red Onion Burger Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Spices, **WHEAT** flour, Dried Red Onion, Sugar, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (E451 (1.20)), Preservative (E221 (1.0%)), Antioxidant (E300), Onion Oil

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.